The Roman Catholic Diocese of

& BATON ROUGE

CATHOLIC LIFE CENTER
2024 Holiday & Holy Day Schedule

New Year’s Day Monday, January 1, 2024
Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 15, 2024
Mardi Gras Holidays Monday, February 12, 2024
Tuesday, February 13, 2024
Good Friday Friday, March 29, 2024
Easter Monday Monday, April 1, 2024
Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2024
Juneteenth Wednesday, June 19, 2024
Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2024
Assumption of Mary Thursday, August 15, 2024
Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2024
All Saints Day Friday, November 1, 2024
Thanksgiving Holidays Thursday, November 28, 2024
Friday, November 29, 2024
Immaculate Conception Monday, December 9, 2024
Christmas Holidays Monday, December 23, 2024
through
Tuesday, December 381, 2024
Approved:
11 July 2023
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